/

Village of
/' Otisville

// Mount Hope

-

/
/

/
VN
City of” /
PortJervis /
S/

Deerpark

S
A Wawayanda
. N
Greenvile Skt
/
/
y4

Minisink

illage of
Unionyille

Warwick

ORANGE

Village of
Florida

Village of
Warwick

Village of
Greenwood
Lake

Assembly
District 98

W@E

S

Monroe

Tuxedo

Village of
Tuxedo
Park
Ramapo

village of ROCKLAND Village'of
Wesley,

Hills

V/ill
Village of \‘L.qg; of

Montebello X "<
Hillburn onieneo Hempstead

Village of
Sufferny.  Village of
Airmont




Assembly District 98

Total population :
Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

NH White
99,176
74.66
75,426
76.10

NH White
99,176
74.66
75,426
76.10

132,837
-1,789
~1.33

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd

6,023 17,761 4,064 252

4.53 13.37 3.06 0.19

4,671 12,154 3,234 208

4.71 12.26 3.26 0.21

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd

6,887 17,761 4,759 1,059

5.18 13.37 3.58 0.80

5,056 12,154 3,589 829

5.10 12.26 3.62 0.84

NH Hwn
12
0.01

0.01

NH Hwn
22

0.02

19

0.02

NH Multi
4,258

3.21

2,646

2.67

NH Multi
703
0.53
459
0.46

NH Other
1,291

0.97

770

0.78

NH Other
2,470

1.86

1,588

1.60




	asm098
	ircasm-stats_Part98

