

Assembly District 98

Total population: 132,837

Deviation: -1,789

Deviation Percentage: -1.33

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	99,176	6,023	17,761	4,064	252	12	4,258	1,291
% of Total	74.66	4.53	13.37	3.06	0.19	0.01	3.21	0.97
Total 18+	75,426	4,671	12,154	3,234	208	11	2,646	770
% of 18+	76.10	4.71	12.26	3.26	0.21	0.01	2.67	0.78
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	99,176	6,887	17,761	4,759	1,059	22	703	2,470
% of Total	74.66	5.18	13.37	3.58	0.80	0.02	0.53	1.86
Total 18+	75,426	5,056	12,154	3,589	829	19	459	1,588